
SURENDRANATH CENTENARY SCHOOL 

CLASS VI (2023 – 24) 

 

 FIRST UNIT TEST (20 MARKS) 
 

 

SL. NO. SUBJECT    NAME OF THE BOOK 

       TOPIC  

 

1. ENGLISH (31.07.23)     The Magic Carpet -6 

Ch-1: The Man Who Counted Stars 

Ch – 2 The Open Window 

Ch – 3 A Naughty Little Comet 

Essentials of English Grammar and Composition  

Ch 21 Subject-Verb Agreement  

Writing Skills-Diary Entry  

 

2. HINDI (26.06.23)    प्रत्युष 

        1. शत-्शत ्प्रणाम। 
2   नंग ेपैर। 
बाल रामायण कथा 
1.अवधपुरी में राम 

2.जंगल और जनकपुर। 
व्याकरण भारती। 
1.भाषा,बोली,ललपप,और व्याकरण  

2.वणण- पवचार और उच्चारण अशुद्धधयााँ । 
 

3. MATHEMATICS (17.07.23)   NCERT Textbook For Class 6 

Ch 1: Knowing our numbers 

Ch 2: Whole NUmbers 

 

4. SCIENCE (03.07.23)    NCERT Textbook For Class 6 

Ch 7: Motion and measurement of Distances 

Ch 4: Sorting Materials into Groups 

Ch 1: Components of Food 

 

5. SOCIAL SCIENCE (24.07.23)   Our Past 1 

Ch 2: Hunting, Gathering to Growing Food 

Social and political life 1 

Ch 2: Diversity and Discrimination 

The Earth Our Habitat 

       Ch 1: The Earth in The Solar System 

 

6. COMPUTER SCIENCE (07.08.23)  AI and YOU 

Ch 1: Computer Language 

       Ch 2: Excel as a database 

7. SANSKRIT (10.07.23)    SANSKRIT MITRAM-1 

1. वणण-पवचारः 
2. संस्कृत-शब्द-पररचयः 
3. संस्कृत-धातु-पररचयः 

 

 



 FIRST PERIODIC TEST (40 MARKS) 

 

 

SL. NO. SUBJECT    NAME OF THE BOOK 

       TOPIC  

 

1. ENGLISH (25.08.23)    The Magic Carpet -6 

Ch-4 The Velveteen Rabbit Becomes Real 

Ch-5 The Mystery of the Cyber Friend 

Ch-6 Rathers 

Ch-7 Yes, Woman Can! 
Essentials of English Grammar and Composition  
Ch-9 Articles 

Ch-21 Subject Verb Agreement  

Writing Skills -Descriptive paragraph 
 

2. HINDI (21.08.23)    प्रत्युष 

4.घोंसला बना रहेगा 
5.मेरी भी आभा है। 
6.हमारा सुरक्षा कवच। 
बाल रामायण कथा 
5.धचत्रकूट में भरत 

6. दंडक वन में दस वषण 
व्याकरण भारती 
3.संधध  

14. ललगं 

9.अनेक शब्दों के ललए एक शब्द,  

औपचाररक- अनौपचाररक पत्र , अपठित गद्यांश। 
 

3. MATHEMATICS (07.09.23)   NCERT Textbook For Class 6 

Ch 3: Playing with numbers 

Ch 4: Basic geometrical Ideas 

4. SCIENCE (31.08.23)    NCERT Textbook For Class 6 

Ch 8: Light Shadows and Reflections 

Ch 5: Separation of substances 

Ch 1: Components of food 

        Ch 4: Getting to know plants 

5. SOCIAL SCIENCE (28.08.23)   Our Past 1 

Ch 3: The Earliest Cities 

Ch 4: Kings Kingdoms and Early Republic 

Social and political life 1 

Ch 3: What is Government 

The Earth Our Habitat 

       Ch 1: The Earth in The Solar System 

Ch 2: Globe: Latitude and Longitude 

6. COMPUTER SCIENCE (23.08.23)  AI and YOU 

Ch 3: Brainstorming and Mind maps 

Ch 4: Algorithm and Flowchart 
 

7. SANSKRIT (04.09.23)    SANSKRIT MITRAM-1 

1. वणण-पवचारः 
2. संस्कृत-शब्द-पररचयः 
3. संस्कृत-धातु-पररचयः 
4. एषः पवद्यालयः 



TERM I (80 MARKS) 
 

 

SL. NO. SUBJECT    NAME OF THE BOOK 

       TOPIC  

 

1. ENGLISH      The Magic Carpet -6 

Ch-1 The Man who Counted Stars 

Ch-2 The Open Window 

Ch-3 A Naughty Little Comet 

Ch-4 The Velveteen Rabbit Becomes Real 

Ch-5 The Mystery of the Cyber Friend 

Ch-6 Rathers 

Ch-7 Yes, Woman Can! 

Ch-8 Childhood Memories 

Ch-9 Nat Finds a Home 

Ch-10 Weekend  

Ch-11Tarzan is Born 
Essentials of English Grammar and Composition  
Ch-9 Articles 

Ch-21 Subject Verb Agreement  

Ch-29 Direct and Indirect Speech 

Ch-13-17 Tenses 

Writing Skills -Descriptive paragraph, Diary entry, Notice  

 

2. HINDI      प्रत्युष 

1. शत-्शत ्प्रणाम। 
2   नंग ेपैर। 
3. लशष्टाचार 

4.घोंसला बना रहेगा 
5.मेरी भी आभा है। 
6.हमारा सुरक्षा कवच। 
7. अंजनी की सफाई सेना। 
बाल रामायण कथा 
3. दो वरदान   

4. राम का वन गमन  

5.धचत्रकूट में भरत  

6. दंडक वन में दस वषण 
9.राम और सुग्रीव  

10.लंका में हनुमान 

 व्याकरण भारती। 
5.पयणयावाची  
6.पवलोम शब्द  

7.अनेकाथणक शब्द  

10.उपसगण, 
11.प्रत्यय  

13.सजं्ञा 
14.ललगं  

16.कारक  

अपठित गद्यांश, काव्यांश, पठित गद्यांश, काव्यांश औपचाररक,  

अनौपचाररक पत्र, ननबंध।    



 

3. MATHEMATICS    NCERT Textbook For Class 6 

Ch 1: Knowing our numbers 

Ch 2: Whole numbers 

Ch 3: Playig with numbers 

Ch 4: Basic geometrical Ideas 

Ch 5: Understanding elementary shapes 

Ch 6: Integers 

 

4. SCIENCE     NCERT Textbook For Class 6 

Ch 7: Motion and measurement of Distances 

Ch 8: Light Shadows and Reflections 

Ch 4: Sorting Materials into Groups 

Ch 5: Separation of substances 

Ch 1: Components of food 

Ch 4: Getting to know plants 

Ch 5: Body movements 

 

5. SOCIAL SCIENCE    Our Past 1 

  Ch1. What Where How and When. 

  Ch 2. Hunting, Gathering to Growing Food. 

  Ch 3. The Earliest Cities 

  Ch 4. Kings Kingdoms and Early Republic. 

  Ch 6. New Questions and Ideas  

Social and political life 1 

 Ch 1. Understanding Diversity 

 Ch 2. Diversity and Discrimination 

 Ch 3. What is Government? 

 Ch 4. Key Elements of Democratic Government 

 Ch 5. Panchayati Raj 

The Earth Our Habitat 

       Ch 1: The Earth in The Solar System 

       Ch 2: Globe: Latitude and Longitude 

Ch 3. Motions of the Earth 

 

6. COMPUTER SCIENCE   AI and YOU 

Ch 1: Computer Language 

       Ch 2: Excel as a database    

      Ch 3: Brainstorming and Mind maps 

Ch 4: Algorithm and Flowchart 

Ch 5: Introduction to HTML 5     

 

7. SANSKRIT     SANSKRIT MITRAM-1 

1.वणण-पवचारः 
2.संस्कृत-शब्द-पररचयः 
3. संस्कृत-धातु-पररचयः 
4.एषः पवद्यालयः 
5.त्व ंदरूभाषः 
7.प्रातः भपवष्यनत 

8.त्व ंवकृ्षः भपवष्यलस 

9. कृपषकाय ंकररष्यालम 

 
 

 
 



SECOND UNIT TEST (20 MARKS) 

 
 
SL. NO. SUBJECT    NAME OF THE BOOK 

       TOPIC  

 

1. ENGLISH (11.12.23)    The Magic Carpet -6 

Ch-12 Fables 

Ch-13 Whistles and Shaving Bristles 

Ch-14 The Sounds in the Evening  
Essentials of English Grammar and Composition  
Ch-7 Adverbs  

Ch-27 Prepositions 

Writing Skills-Story Writing  

 

2. HINDI (30.10.23)     प्रत्युष 

                  10.कुछ लोग,  

11.साप्ताठहक धमाका 
बाल रामायण कथा 
9. राम और सुग्रीव 

व्याकरण भारती। 
9.अनेक शब्दों के ललए एक शब्द। 
18. पवशेषण 

20. काल    

 

3. MATHEMATICS (28.11.23)   NCERT Textbook For Class 6 

Ch 7: Fractions 

Ch 8: Decimals 

 

4. SCIENCE (06.11.23)    NCERT Textbook For Class 6 

Ch 9: Electricity and Circuits 

Ch 15: Air around us 

Ch 6: Living organisms and their surrounding 

 

5. SOCIAL SCIENCE (04.12.23)   Our Past 1 

Ch 6: New questions and ideas 

Ch 4: Kings Kingdoms and Early Republic 

Social and political life 1 

Ch 6: Rural Administration 

The Earth Our Habitat 

      Ch 5: Major Domains of Earth 

 

 

6. COMPUTER SCIENCE (18.12.23)  AI and YOU 

Ch 6: Introduction to CSS 

       Ch 7: Artificial Intelligence 

 

7. SANSKRIT (21.11.23)    SANSKRIT MITRAM-1 

11. सा ज्ञानं यच्छनत 

 
 
 

 



SECOND PERIODIC TEST (40 MARKS) 
 

 

SL. NO. SUBJECT    NAME OF THE BOOK 

       TOPIC  

 

1. ENGLISH (12.01.24)    The Magic Carpet -6 

Ch-15 Whodunnits-The World of Detective        Fiction  

Ch-16 A Mysterious Guest 

Ch-17 Poem Pair 

Ch 18- Savitribai and  Jyotirao Phule  

Essentials of English Grammar and Composition  

Ch-24 Conjunctions  

Ch       Determiners 

Writing Skills-Letter Writing                    

 

2. HINDI (08.01.24)    प्रत्युष 

       13. आए पछंी दरू देश से , 

14.बातूनी, 
15. नीनत के दोहे। 
बाल रामायण कथा 
10.लंका में हनुमान, 

11. लकंा पवजय  

व्याकरण भारती। 
5.पयाणयवाची  
6.पवलोम शब्द  

15. वचन  

19.क्रिया 
27.पवराम धचन्ह  

औपचाररक ,अनौपचाररक पत्र।     

 
3. MATHEMATICS (24.01.24)   NCERT Textbook For Class 6 

Ch 9: Data Handling 

Ch 10: Mensuration 

 

4. SCIENCE (18.01.24)    NCERT Textbook for Class 6 

Ch 10: Fun with magnets 

Ch 15: Air around us, Symbols of 1to 20 elements 

       Ch 6: Living organisms and their surrounding 

5. SOCIAL SCIENCE (16.01.24)   Our Past 1 

Ch 7: From A Kingdom to an Empire 

Social and political life 1 

Ch 3: Urban Administration 

Ch 8: Rural Administration 

The Earth Our Habitat 

       Ch 5: Major Domains of Earth 

Ch 6: Our Country India 

 

6. COMPUTER SCIENCE (10.01.24)  AI and YOU 

Ch 8: Introduction to Python 

Ch 9: Internet and Netiquette 

 

 

 



7. SANSKRIT (22.01.24)    SANSKRIT MITRAM-1 

11. सा ज्ञानं यच्छनत 

12. यानेन जन्तुशालां चलामः 
13. वकृ्षाय नमः 
 

 

TERM II (80 MARKS) 
 

 

SL. NO. SUBJECT    NAME OF THE BOOK 

       TOPIC  

 

1. ENGLISH      The Magic Carpet -6 

Ch-1 The Man who Counted Stars 

Ch-12 Fables 

Ch-13 Whistles and Shaving Bristles  

Ch-14 The Sounds in the Evening  

Ch-15 Whoudunnits 

Ch-16 A Mysterious Guest 

Ch-17 Poem Pair 

Ch-18 Savitribai and Jyotirao Phule 

Ch-19 The Question of Grammar 

Essentials of English Grammar and Composition  

Ch-7 Adjective  

Ch-9 Articles 

Ch-24 Conjunction 

Ch-26 Preposition 

Writing Skills-Story Writing, Letter Writing 

 

2. HINDI      प्रत्युष 

       9.सूरज चमके आधी रात   

10. कुछ लोग 

11. साप्ताठहक धमाका      
13. आए पछंी दरू देश से 

14.बातूनी                   
15.नीनत के दोहे,बालक चंद्रगुप्त। 
बाल रामायण कथा 
8.सीता की खोज         

 9.राम और सुग्रीव 

10.लंका में हनुमान      

11.लंका पवजय 

12.राम का राज्यालभषेक।  
व्याकरण भारती। 
5.पयणयावाची  
6. पवलोम  

8.श्रुनतसमलभन्नाथणक शब्द,  

9.अनेक शब्दों के ललए एक शब्द 

15.वचन     

17.सवणनाम  

18. पवशेषण  

19. क्रिया  



20.काल      

27. पवराम धचन्ह  

अपठित गद्यांश, काव्यांश पठित गद्यांश काव्याशं,  

ननबंध,औपचाररक, अनौपचाररक पत्र ।    

 

3. MATHEMATICS   NCERT Textbook For Class 6 

Ch 7: Fractions 

Ch 8: Decimals 

Ch 9: Data Handling 

Ch 10: Mensuration 

Ch 11: Algebra 

Ch 12: Ratio & Proportion 

 

4. SCIENCE    NCERT Textbook For Class 6 

Ch 9: Electricity and Circuits 

Ch 10: Fun with magnets 

Ch 5: Separation of substances 

Ch 15: Air around us, Symbols of 1to 20 elements 

Ch 5: Body movements 

Ch 6: Living organisms and their surrounding 

 

5. SOCIAL SCIENCE    Our Past 1 

Ch 6. New Questions and Ideas 

Ch 7. From A Kingdom to an Empire 

Ch 8. Villages Towns and Trade 

Ch 9. New Empires and Kingdoms 

 

Social and political life 1 

Ch 7. Urban Administration 

Ch 8. Rural Livelihood 

Ch 9. Urban Livelihood  

The Earth Our Habitat 

Ch 4. Map 

Ch 5. Major Domains of Earth 

Ch 6. Our Country India 

 

6. COMPUTER SCIENCE   AI and YOU 

Ch 4: Algorithm and Flowchart 

Ch 6: Introduction to CSS 

      Ch 7: Artificial Intelligence 

Ch 8: Introduction to Python 

Ch 9: Internet and Netiquette 

Ch 10: Digital Footprint and Cyber Security 

 

7. SANSKRIT     SANSKRIT MITRAM-1 

12. यानेन जन्तुशालां चलामः 
13. वकृ्षाय नमः 
14. ठहमालयात ्नन:सरनत गंगा 
15. वचनामतृम ्

16. वसन्तः ऋतुः 
 


